AUXILIARY TO THE PLEASANT VALLEY COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY
YEARLY LOTTERY FUNDRAISER WINNERS OCTOBER 2024

DATE PAYOUT
1 40.00
2 40.00
3 40.00
4 40.00
5 40.00
6 40.00
7
8 40.00
9 40.00
10
11
12 40.00
13
14
15 40.00
16 40.00
17 40.00
18 40.00
19 40.00
20 40.00
21 40.00
22 40.00
23 40.00
24 40.00
25 40.00
26 40.00
27 40.00
28 40.00
29
30 40.00
31 50.00

PIC3 #

509
203
968
941
509
801
879
769
243
767
004
289
001
876
312
620
117
460
740
812
528
521
589
150
845
020
015
530
796
968
189

WINNER
MADDIE MAZENKO
EMMA STEWART
LANCE ZANTI
LIESA SCHRUM
MADDIE MAZENKO
MAGGIE McKENZIE
X
BRENDA STONESIFER
JOE CARRICO
X
X
ANN BEACHAM
X
X
RONALD CLARK
BRYON TURFLE
AUDRA UHLER
MIKE FLOHR
DEE STEVENS
DAVID JONES
PATTI COPENHAVER
MARJORY DELLOSPEDALE
CAROL JACKSON
WILLIAM M. THOMAS, SR
RITA HEDRICK
JULIANNE COOK
BRANSON WAGNER
EASTON CHATFIELD
X
LANCE ZANTI
RICHARD STEM, JR

SOLD BY
DEBBIE STEWART
D. STEWART
KT/PVB
KT/PVB
DEBBIE STEWART
DMS/PAYPAL

CMS
MATT THOMAS

KT/PVB

PYPAL/D STEWART
KATHY TURFLE
KATHY TURFLE
ROBIN SHORB
KT/PVB

PAYPAL/D STEWART
KT/PVB

CcMS

MATT T

KT/PVB

D STEWART
KT/MBX

NANCY WAGNER
GEORGE ARBAUGH

KT/PVB
CMS



